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AUSTRALIA 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

CAPACITY CLASS 
STD HYDRAULIC OUTREACH 

MANUAL OUTREACH 
WITH OPTIONAL BOOM 

REACH ABOVE TRAY (STD) 

SLEWING TORQUE 
SLEWING ANGLE 
OIL TANK CAPACITY 
WORKING PRESSURE 
COMPLETE WEIGHT 
PUMP-D/C POWER PACK 
PWR CONSUMPTION 12V 
PWR CONSUMPTION 24V 
SLEW  
FITTING SPACE 
FOLDED HEIGHT 

WITH OPTIONAL BOOM 

14.6KnM (1.50TM) 

3000mm 
4000mm 
4200mm 
5088mm 
2.2KnM 
330�
3 LITRES 
3200 PSI (223 BAR)  

12/24V 
50/240 AMPS 
50/150 AMPS 
HYDRAULIC 
666x400mm 
1295mm 

12
95

 

666 * ENGINE POWER TAKE OFF (PTO) 
* 2 SPEED PENDANT REMOTE CONTROL 
* HYDRAULIC STABILISER LEG/S 

* MANUAL EXTENDING BOOM TO 4M 

* 12/24 VOLT D/C ELEC/HYD POWER PACK 

* COMPLETE MOUNTING KIT & FRAME 

* 1 MANUAL CRANK STABILISER LEG 

* 1 HYDRAULIC EXTENDING BOOM TO 2.08M 

* HYDRAULIC BOOM RAISE/LOWER 

* HYDRAULIC SLEW-330� ROTATION

STANDARD FEATURES 

OPTIONS AVAILABLE 

* 1 MANUAL EXTENDING BOOM TO 3M 

* 2nd HYDRAULIC EXTENDING BOOM TO 3M 

* AUSTRALIAN DESIGNED & MANUFACTURED 

2080mm 

140Kg 

* HYDRAULIC WINCH-500KG CAPACITY 


